<u>X</u>	_ SIMPLE AMENDMENT
	SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT
	PROCEDURAL MOTION

MOTION BY ALD. DAVIS

RELATING TO FILE NO. 131139

TITLE: Resolution amending the Community Workforce Agreement as part of the Milwaukee Energy Efficiency program and the Property Assessed Clean Energy financing program.

ITEM NUMBER 96

COMMITTEE: Community & Economic Development Committee

VERSION: ORIGINAL

TEXT OF AMENDMENT

Mr. President, I move to amend Common Council File Number 131139, a resolution amending the Community Workforce Agreement as part of the Milwaukee Energy Efficiency program and the Property Assessed Clean Energy financing program, by replacing the Community Workforce Agreement attached to this file with the revised Community Workforce Agreement attached to this motion.